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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 11th round, Match #82

Friday, 26.10.2024, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 13°C. Spectators: 861

2:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

15
23
24
26
31
33

Yermakov Heorhii
Kravchenko Mykyta
Kaliuzhnyi lvan
Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
Filippov Oleksandr
Myshnov Dmytro
Geovani

Martyniuk Oleksandr
Campos

Shabanov Artem
Bezerra

Substitutes

72
8

10
18
19
20
21
22
30
55
59
77

Makarenko Nazar
Kostyshyn Denys
Kulakov Andrii
Loginov Sergii
Plaksa Rodion
Vashchenko Daniil
Bieliaiev Oleksandr
Skorko Danil
Kopyna Yurii
Smyrnyi Yevhenii
Kozak Artem
Shevchenko Mykyta

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Referee:

Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:

Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Sukhin Vitalii

4th Official:

Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

12
45
23
26
33
20
59
8

22
17
18

«Inhulets» Petrove

Palamarchuk Oleksii
Vilivald Volodymyr
Shershen Mykhailo
Sydorenko Vladyslav
Mysyk Marian
Volokhatyi Roman
Mohylnyi Bohdan
Piatov Oleksandr

Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

Sitalo Artem (C)
Sad Valerii

Substitutes

36
99
4
91
6
97
7
9
19
32
44
2

Zhylkin Anton
Kyslenko Serhii
Dubilei Vitalii
Melnychuk Maksym
Losenko Ivan
Rezepov Denys
Kozyrenko Yurii
Pushkarov Oleh
Lisniak Radion
Petko Serhii
Chaban Vladyslav
Malysh Stanislav-Nuri

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

VAR Referee:

Shandor Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

Delegate:

Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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